Parramatta Female Factory Friends

Sarah & FPorah’s ‘Be Oly Curiogity Shoppe’” Price List 2025

Item Name

Badge — 200 Years Bicentenary

Badge - HerStory Matters

About That Shout by Gary Carter
Academy for Young Ladies by Sue Bell
Bicentenary Book - Black

Bicentenary Wafer

Cockatoo Island by Sue Castrique
Conviction by Gay Hendriksen

First Big Steps - List of One Hundred Firsts by Gary
Carter

HerStory 1 - First in the Series

HerStory 2 - Another Chapter Unfolds - White Book
HerStory 3 - Parramatta and Beyond - Green
Mothers of the Nation EP CD

The Parramatta Cemeteries - St John's by Judith Dunn
Then & There Lying Dead by Judith Dunn
Bric-a-brac

Female Factory - Pockets

Female Factory Cap - Pattern

Female Factory Cap - White

Female Factory Hussif - Sewing Kit

FMN - Badge

FMN - Crochet Badge

FMN - Garden Stones

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Raffle Ticket ($2ea)

Raffle Tickets (3x$5.00)

Speakers Program

Matron Ann Gordon Cafe & Tea Room
Guided Walking Tour

Bespoke Walking Tour / hour

Membership

Membership (Family)

Categories
Badges
Badges
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Bric-a-brac
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Craft

Craft

Craft
Donations
Donations
Donations
Donations
Donations
Donations
Events
Events
Events
Food and Beverage
Tours

Tours
Membership
Membership

Price

$ 2.50
$ 2.50
$ 40.00
$ 25.00
$ 30.00
$ 25.00
$ 35.00
$ 15.00

$ 40.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 15.00
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
variable
$ 15.00
$ 10.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 5.00
$ 10.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 10.00
$ 20.00
$ 50.00
$100.00
variable
$ 2.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
variable
$ 20.00
$..25.00
$ 20.00
$ 30.00




Postage

Research per hour
Workshop per day
Workshops

Female Factory - Bookmarks
Female Factory - Envelopes

NATIONAL
HERITAGE
PLAGE

Membership
Research Centre
Research Centre
Research Centre
Stationary
Stationary

Parramatta Female Factory Friends

variable
$ 25.00
$100.00
variable
$ 2.00
$ 2.00




