

## Parramatta Female Factory Friends



## Sarah & Morah's 'Ye Old Curiosity Shoppe' Price List 2025

Item Name	Categories	Price
Badge – 200 Years Bicentenary	Badges	\$ 2.50
Badge - HerStory Matters	Badges	\$ 2.50
About That Shout by Gary Carter	Books	\$ 40.00
Academy for Young Ladies by Sue Bell	Books	\$ 25.00
Bicentenary Book - Black	Books	\$ 30.00
Bicentenary Wafer	Books	\$ 25.00
Cockatoo Island by Sue Castrique	Books	\$ 35.00
Conviction by Gay Hendriksen	Books	\$ 15.00
First Big Steps - List of One Hundred Firsts by Gary		
Carter	Books	\$ 40.00
HerStory 1 - First in the Series	Books	\$ 20.00
HerStory 2 - Another Chapter Unfolds - White Book	Books	\$ 20.00
HerStory 3 - Parramatta and Beyond - Green	Books	\$ 20.00
Mothers of the Nation EP CD	Books	\$ 15.00
The Parramatta Cemeteries - St John's by Judith Dunn	Books	\$ 25.00
Then & There Lying Dead by Judith Dunn	Books	\$ 20.00
Bric-a-brac	Bric-a-brac	variable
Female Factory - Pockets	Clothing	\$ 15.00
Female Factory Cap - Pattern	Clothing	\$ 10.00
Female Factory Cap - White	Clothing	\$ 15.00
Female Factory Hussif - Sewing Kit	Clothing	\$ 15.00
FMN - Badge	Craft	\$ 5.00
FMN - Crochet Badge	Craft	\$ 10.00
FMN - Garden Stones	Craft	\$ 5.00
Donation	Donations	\$ 5.00
Donation	Donations	\$ 10.00
Donation	Donations	\$ 20.00
Donation	Donations	\$ 50.00
Donation	Donations	\$100.00
Donation	Donations	variable
Raffle Ticket (\$2ea)	Events	\$ 2.00
Raffle Tickets (3x\$5.00)	Events	\$ 5.00
Speakers Program	Events	\$ 5.00
Matron Ann Gordon Cafe & Tea Room	Food and Beverage	variable
Guided Walking Tour	Tours	\$ 20.00
Bespoke Walking Tour / hour	Tours	\$25.00
Membership	Membership	\$ 20.00
Membership (Family)	Membership	\$ 30.00



## Parramatta Female Factory Friends



Postage Membership variable \$ 25.00 Research per hour Research Centre Workshop per day Research Centre \$100.00 Workshops Research Centre variable Female Factory - Bookmarks Stationary \$ 2.00 Female Factory - Envelopes Stationary \$ 2.00

